
1-кімнатні / Квартира К3-07

Відділ продажу:
Одеське шосе, 6, смт. Чабани

+380 44 277-83-83
atria.ua

К3-01
231.9 м

К3-02
265.7 м

К3-03
256.0 мК3-04

223.1 мК3-05
230.9 м

К3-06
228.9 м

К3-07
230.5 м

К3-08
229.9 м

К3-09
233.9 м

Приміщення

Передпокій

Ванна кімната

Кухня

Вітальня

Загальна площа

S, 2м

5.2 м²

5.3 м²

10.5 м²

9.5 м²

30.5 м²

К3-07
230.5 м

25.2 м

25.3 м

210.5 м

29.5 м
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